THE DATASHEET OF
MAX25207ATPB/VY+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX25206/MAX25207/MAX25208 are automotive
2.2MHz synchronous step-down controllers with 7μA IQ.
These devices operate with an input voltage supply from
3.5V to 60V (MAX25206/MAX25207) and 70V

Controller with 7µA IQ and Optional Bypass Mode
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  27
Ordering Information
PART
VOUT SWITCHOVER BYPASS
VOLTAGE ADJUSTABLE FIXED FPWM SKIP
MAX25206ATPA/VY+ 0.7V TO 20V 5V ON ON —
MAX25206ATPB/VY+ 0.7V TO 20V 3.3V ON ON —
MAX25206ATPC/VY+ 0.7V TO 20V 3.3V OFF ON —
MAX25207ATPA/VY+ 0.7V TO 20V 5V OFF OFF 14V
MAX25207ATPB/VY+ 0.7V TO 20V 5V OFF OFF 18V
MAX25208ATPA/VY+ 0.7V TO 20V 5V ON ON —
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
/V Denotes an automotive-qualified part.
Y Denotes wettable flank.
MAX25206/MAX25207/